Jugendfeuerwehr
Ettlingen

-Abt. Schollbronn-

Ubungsplan 2016

19.01.2016
02.02.2016
16.02.2016
01.03.2016
15.03.2016
05.04.2016
19.04.2016
10.05.2016
31.05.2016

28.06.2016
12.07.2016
26.07.2016
13.09.2016
27.09.2016
11.10.2016
25.10.2016
15.11.2016
29.11.2016

Die Ubungsabende beginnen um 17:45 Uhr

und enden jeweils um 19:30Uhr am Geréatehaus

Sonstige Termine.

wird noch bekannt gegeben

23.04.2016
19.06.2016 14:00 Uhr
15.10.2016 09:00 Uhr

12.-13.11.2016

Jugendleiter:

Gesamt jugendausflug

Gesamt jugendausflug
Gesamt jugendiibung
Hydrantenwartung
Schlachtfest

Stefan Lauinger Tel.: 07243/219021 Handy: 0170/3851244

E-Mail: Jugendleiter@ffw-schoellbronn.de



mailto:Jugendleiter@ffw-schoellbronn.de

